Linear Stages
ABL2000 Series
WORLD HEADQUARTERS: Aerotech, Inc., United States • Phone: +1-412-963-7470 • Email: sales@aerotech.com
Aerotech, Ltd., United Kingdom • Phone: +44-118-9409400 • Email: sales@aerotech.co.uk
Aerotech GmbH, Germany • Phone: +49-911-9679370 • Email: sales@aerotechgmbh.de
Aerotech KK, Japan • Phone: +81-47-489-1741 • Email: sales@aerotechkk.co.jp
Aerotech China • Phone:  +852-3793-3488 • Email: saleschina@aerotech.com
93www.aerotech.com

rie
s
ABL2000 Series ORDERING INFORMATION
ABL2000 Series Linear Air-Bearing Stage
ABL20010 100 mm (4 in) travel linear air-bearing stage with linear motor and limits
ABL20020 200 mm (8 in) travel linear air-bearing stage with linear motor and limits
ABL20030 300 mm (12 in) travel linear air-bearing stage with linear motor and limits
ABL20040 400 mm (16 in) travel linear air-bearing stage with linear motor and limits
ABL20050 500 mm (20 in) travel linear air-bearing stage with linear motor and limits
ABL20075 750 mm (30 in) travel linear air-bearing stage with linear motor and limits
ABL20100 1000 mm (40 in) travel linear air-bearing stage with linear motor and limits
ABL20120 1200 mm (48 in)  travel linear air-bearing stage with linear motor and limits
Motor
-10 Brushless linear motor (BLMC-192-A)
Cabling
-RIBBON Flat ribbon cabling

Aerotech China • Phone:  +852-3793-3488 • Email: saleschina@aerotech.com
97www.aerotech.com
ABL2000 Series ORDERING INFORMATION
High-Accuracy Linear Encoders
-LN10AS High-accuracy linear encoder for ABL20010; amplified sine output
-LN20AS High-accuracy linear encoder for ABL20020; amplified sine output
-LN30AS High-accuracy lInear encoder for ABL20030; amplified sine output
-LN40AS High-accuracy linear encoder for ABL20040; amplified sine output
-LN50AS High-accuracy linear encoder for ABL20050; amplified sine output
-LN75AS High-accuracy linear encoder for ABL20075; amplified sine output
-LN100AS High-accuracy linear encoder for ABL20100; amplified sine output
-LN120AS High-accuracy linear encoder for ABL20120; amplified sine output
High-Accuracy/High-Resolution Linear Encoders
-LZAS10 High-accuracy/high-resolution linear encoder for ABL20010; amplified sine output
-LZAS20 High-accuracy/high-resolution linear encoder for ABL20020; amplified sine output
Note: Maximum travel for this option is 200 mm.